construction period towards subscription of equity 

shares as per the Share Subscription Agreement and 

the WOS has agreed to issue and allot 2,38,501 

equity shares of face value of Rs.100/- each to the 

Investor in tranches at a cumulative price of 

Rs.838.57 (Rupees Eight Hundred and Thirty Eight 

and Fifty Seven Paise Only) per share. 

9 Any other disclosures related to such 

agreements, viz., details of nominee on the 

board of directors of the listed entity, 

potential conflict of interest arising out of 

such agreements, etc.